
VISTA & XENO

BRACKET 
GUIDE



VISTA BRACKETRY

Vista Cameras

Internal Static Cameras  3

Vandal Resistant Static Cameras  4

Surface Mount PTZ Cameras  6

Pendant Mount PTZ Cameras  8

Bullet Cameras  9

Vista Monitors

Monitors  10

XENO BRACKETRY

Xeno Nitro

Vandal Dome  11

Eyeballs  12

Bullet 13

PTZ  14

CONTENTS



3

INTERNAL STATIC CAMERAS

The following styles of camera are compatible with the below bracketry:

A) VFDA28V12HDA  B) VK2-2MPXVFDIR28V12M  C) VK2-3MPMD26e  D) VK2-5MP360INT

A B C D

PENDANT (ADJ. LENGTH)

VDM-IPMCA(VW)
(0476070) 

Ceiling adaptor

OR

VDM-IPMGA(VW)
(0476080) 

Girder adaptor 

VDM-2MP(VW)
(0476060) 

2m pole 

If longer than 2m is required 
then 2nd VDM-2MP & VDM-C 

(0276250) coupler is required

+ + VXID-IPMAW 
(0718890)

SOLID CEILING MOUNT

DJBW  
(0811180)

VFDA-IWMB/W 
(0656110)

OR

VCW-IWMB
(0825400) 

WALL MOUNT
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VANDAL RESISTANT STATIC CAMERAS

The following styles of camera are compatible with the below bracketry:

A) VVRD28V12MHDAW  A) VVRD28V12MHDAIRW  A) VVRD28V12MHDAIRSW  B) VK2-3MPEFEDRe  B) VEFED28V12MHDAW   

SWAN NECK

VRD-TMW
(0811210)  
( A  Only)

OR

VRD-TMJBW
(0811220) 
( A  Only) 

with integral junction 
box

A B

SOLID CEILING MOUNT

DJBW  
(0811180)

WALL MOUNT

VCW-EWMB 
(0815480)

WALL MOUNT WITH J. BOX

VDM-WMVRD 
(0366950)  ( A  Only)

 

+
 

VDM-WMJB 
(0366930)

CORNER MOUNT

See
Wall Mount with J. Box

 

+
VDM-ECMAW

(0718920)  ( A  Only)

SIDE POLE MOUNT

See
Wall Mount with J. Box

 

+
 

VDM-EPMAW 
(0718930)  ( A  Only)
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VANDAL RESISTANT STATIC CAMERAS  (CONT.)

The following styles of camera are compatible with the below bracketry:

A) VVRD28V12MHDAW  A) VVRD28V12MHDAIRW  A) VVRD28V12MHDAIRSW  B) VK2-3MPEFEDRe  B) VEFED28V12MHDAW   

A B

PENDANT (ADJ. LENGTH)

VDM-IPMCA(VW)
(0476070)  
( A  Only) 

Ceiling adaptor

OR

VDM-IPMGA(VW)
(0476080)
( A  Only) 

Girder adaptor 

VDM-2MP(VW)
(0476060)
( A  Only) 
2m pole 

If longer than 2m is required 
then 2nd VDM-2MP & VDM-C 

(0276250) coupler is required
( A  Only)

+ +
VPL-IPMAW 
(0718900) 
( A  Only)

PENDANT (FIXED LENGTH)

VRD-EPMBW
(0811200) 
( A  Only) 

length 500mm 
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SURFACE MOUNT PTZ CAMERAS

FALSE CEILING MOUNT

VPL-SM-FM 
(0497090)
( A  Only)

The following styles of camera are compatible with the below bracketry:

A) VP-HDA20-SMW  A) VK2-HD20-SMW  B) VK2-HDX23IR-SMW

SOLID CEILING MOUNT

DJBW  
(0811180)

SWAN NECK

VRD-TMW
(0811210)

OR

VRD-TMJBW
(0811220) 

with integral junction 
box

WALL MOUNT WITH J. BOX

VDM-WMVRD 
(0366950)

 

+
 

VDM-WMJB 
(0366930)

WALL MOUNT

VCW-EWMB 
(0815480)

SIDE POLE MOUNT

See
Wall Mount with J. Box

 

+
 

VDM-EPMAW 
(0718930)

CORNER MOUNT

See
Wall Mount with J. Box

 

+
 

VDM-ECMAW 
(0718920)

A B
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SURFACE MOUNT PTZ CAMERAS  (CONT.)

The following styles of camera are compatible with the below bracketry:

A) VP-HDA20-SMW  A) VK2-HD20-SMW  B) VK2-HDX23IR-SMW

A B

PENDANT (ADJ. LENGTH)

VDM-IPMCA(VW)
(0476070) 

Ceiling adaptor

OR

VDM-IPMGA(VW)
(0476080) 

Girder adaptor 

VDM-2MP(VW)
(0476060) 

2m pole 

If longer than 2m is required 
then 2nd VDM-2MP & VDM-C 

(0276250) coupler is required

+ + VPL-IPMAW 
(0718900)

PENDANT (FIXED LENGTH)

VRD-EPMBW
(0811200) 

length 500mm 
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PENDANT MOUNT PTZ CAMERAS

PENDANT (ADJ. LENGTH)

VDM-IPMCA(VW)
(0476070) 

Ceiling adaptor

OR

VDM-IPMGA(VW)
(0476080) 

Girder adaptor 

VDM-2MP(VW)
(0476060) 

2m pole 

If longer than 2m is required 
then 2nd VDM-2MP & VDM-C 

(0276250) coupler is required

+ + VPP-IPMA
(0472160) 

SWAN NECK

VDM-TM(VW) 
(0476340)

OR

VDM-TMJB(VW) 
(0476350) 

with integral junction 
box

The following styles of camera are compatible with the below bracketry:

A) VK2-HD30IR-PMW  A) VP-HDA30IR-PMW

A

WALL MOUNT WITH J. BOX

VDM-WMVP 
(0366940)

 

+
 

VDM-WMJB 
(0366930)

WALL MOUNT

VDM-WMVP 
(0366940)

PENDANT (FIXED LENGTH)

VPP-IPMB250 (0472170)
length 250mm

OR 

VPP-IPMB500 (0472180)
length 500mm

OR 

VPP-IPMB1000 (0472190)
length 1000mm

OR 

VPP-IPMB2000 (0472200)
length 2000mm

SIDE POLE MOUNT

See 
Wall Mount 

or
Wall Mount with J. Box

 

+

VDM-EPMAW 
(0718930)

CORNER MOUNT

See
Wall Mount 

or
Wall Mount with J. Box

 

+
VDM-ECMAW

(0718920)
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BULLET CAMERAS

CEILING/WALL MOUNT

All bullet cameras include 
ceiling/wall bracket 

The following styles of camera are compatible with the below bracketry:

A) VBC28V12MHDA  B) VK2-2MPXBIR28V12M  B) VK2-4MPXBIR28V12M  C) VK2-1080XNPR10Z

A B C

SOLID CEILING MOUNT

DJBW  
(0811180)
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MONITORS

FLUSH/FIXED MOUNT

VESAWM 
(0498620)  

VESA 75/100,    
Up to 15kg

 
OR

VESA200 
(0444040) 

VESA 75/100/200x100, 
Up to 30kg

TILT & TURN

VESAWMPT 
(0498630)  

VESA 75/100  
Up to 15kg 

 
OR
 

VESAWMPTE 
(0498640) 

VESA 75/100, 
extended wall bracket 
(250mm) Up to 15kg

PENDANT (FIXED LENGTH)

VFSM/VESA/CB (0093650)  
VESA 75/100, Ceiling mount,  

1m drop

OR

VFSM/VESA/CC (0098100)  
VESA 75/100, Ceiling mount,  

1m drop, Cream

OR

VFSM/VESA/WB (0096570)  
VESA 75/100, Wall mount,  

1m drop (shown)

PENDANT (ADJ. LENGTH)

VCBDEL2M 
(0092210) 

2m pole, chrome 

+ +

LCD-IPMCA 
(0251750) 

Ceiling adaptor
 

OR

LCD-IPMGA 
(0249130) 

Girder adaptor

VESAPA1 
(0264980) 

VESA 75/100 single 
monitor

 
OR

VESAPA2 
(0264990)  

VESA 75/100 dual 
monitor

The following monitors are compatible with the below bracketry:

A) VFS  B) PVM10  C) PVM21  

A B C
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XVDHDA28V12Q-1080

UMBB

UMBB
(0747590)

 

+
UMFP3

(0747620)

0.1

0.2
1.0
2.5

4.0

未指定 
角度公差        

0.1

0.2

0.3

1

2

材 質
熱處理
單位
比例

mm

未指定加工尺寸公差

尺寸範圍
6以下

  30.1-120
 120.1-315
 315.1-1000

圖
號
品
名

核
准

校
對

繪圖 日期
MASSLOAD
TSAI  JUNG CAST CO., LTD.

財榮壓鑄股份有限公司 FAX:886-4-26831149
TEL:886-4-26830880

更改者編號 日 期

 6.1-30

 166.437 

 1
50

.1
13

 

 95 

95mm

166.437mm 150.113mm

0.1
0.2
1.0
2.5
4.0

未指定 
角度公差        

0.1

0.2
0.3

1

2

材 質
熱處理
單位
比例

mm

未指定加工尺寸公差

尺寸範圍
6以下

  30.1-120
 120.1-315
 315.1-1000

圖
號
品
名

核
准

校
對

繪圖 日期
MASSLOAD
TSAI  JUNG CAST CO., LTD.

財榮壓鑄股份有限公司 FAX:886-4-26831149
TEL:886-4-26830880

更改者編號 日 期

 6.1-30

 167.5 

 1
37

.2
 

A

A

 7 

 6.5 

剖面圖 A-A

SWAN NECK

VDM-TMJB 
(0690320) 

with integral junction box

 

+
XPMA-VD
(0765740)

 

+
XPM-VD

(0765730)

PENDANT (ADJ. LENGTH)

VDM-IPMCA 
(0276270) 

Ceiling adaptor
 

OR

VDM-IPMGA 
(0291100) 

Girder adaptor 

VDM-2MP 
(0276240) 
2m pole 

If longer than 2m is required 
then 2nd VDM-2MP & VDM-C 
(0276250) coupler is required

+ +

VPP-IPMA 
(0472160) 

 

+
XPMA-VD
(0765740)

 

+
XPM-VD

(0765730)

PENDANT (FIXED LENGTH)

VPP-IPM250 
(0472170)

length 250mm

OR

VPP-IPM500 
(0472180)

length 500mm

XPMA-VD
(0765740)

+ +
XPM-VD

(0765730)

POLE MOUNT

Wall Mount

+

UMBB-PMA 
(0766390)

VANDAL DOME

WALL MOUNT

See
UMBB

+

XWB-VD
(0763990)
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XEDHDA28V12A

INTERNAL SPACER

XEDSPACER-WHITE 
(0657060)

 

OR

XEDSPACER-GREY 
(0657050) 

Spacer only for varifocal eyeballs

UMBB

UMBB
(0747590)

 

+
UMFP2

(0747610)

0.1

0.2
1.0
2.5

4.0

未指定 
角度公差        

0.1

0.2

0.3

1

2

材 質
熱處理
單位
比例

mm

未指定加工尺寸公差

尺寸範圍
6以下

  30.1-120
 120.1-315
 315.1-1000

圖
號
品
名

核
准

校
對

繪圖 日期
MASSLOAD
TSAI  JUNG CAST CO., LTD.

財榮壓鑄股份有限公司 FAX:886-4-26831149
TEL:886-4-26830880

更改者編號 日 期

 6.1-30

 166.437 

 1
50

.1
13

 

 95 

95mm

166.437mm 150.113mm

0.1
0.2
1.0
2.5
4.0

未指定 
角度公差        

0.1

0.2
0.3

1

2

材 質
熱處理
單位
比例

mm

未指定加工尺寸公差

尺寸範圍
6以下

  30.1-120
 120.1-315
 315.1-1000

圖
號
品
名

核
准

校
對

繪圖 日期
MASSLOAD
TSAI  JUNG CAST CO., LTD.

財榮壓鑄股份有限公司 FAX:886-4-26831149
TEL:886-4-26830880

更改者編號 日 期

 6.1-30

 167.5 

 1
37

.2
 

A

A

 6.5 

 7 

剖面圖 A-A

WALL MOUNT

Wall mount as standard - 
no bracket required

UMBB POLE MOUNT

UMBB-PMA 
(0766390)

POLE MOUNT

XPM-NITRO
(0766310)

EYEBALLS

BACK BOX

XWPBB-W
(0806020)

OR

XWPBB-G
(0806030)
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XBLHDA28V12Q-1080

WALL MOUNT

Wall mount as standard - 
no bracket required

POLE MOUNT

XPM-NITRO
(0766310)

UMBB POLE MOUNT

UMBB-PMA 
(0766390)

BULLET

BACK BOX

XWPBB-W
(0806020)

XWPBB-G
(0806030)
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XPTZ22IR

PENDANT (FIXED LENGTH)

VPP-IPM250 (0472170)
length 250mm

OR

VPP-IPM500 (0472180)
length 500mm

XPTZ-ADP
(0742860)+

CORNER MOUNT

UMBB
(0747590)

 

+
UMFP2

(0747610)
 

+
UMBB-CMA 

(0747630)

0.1

0.2
1.0
2.5

4.0

未指定 
角度公差        

0.1

0.2

0.3

1

2

材 質
熱處理
單位
比例

mm

未指定加工尺寸公差

尺寸範圍
6以下

  30.1-120
 120.1-315
 315.1-1000

圖
號
品
名

核
准

校
對

繪圖 日期
MASSLOAD
TSAI  JUNG CAST CO., LTD.

財榮壓鑄股份有限公司 FAX:886-4-26831149
TEL:886-4-26830880

更改者編號 日 期

 6.1-30

 166.437 

 1
50

.1
13

 

 95 

95mm

166.437mm 150.113mm

0.1
0.2
1.0
2.5
4.0

未指定 
角度公差        

0.1

0.2
0.3

1

2

材 質
熱處理
單位
比例

mm

未指定加工尺寸公差

尺寸範圍
6以下

  30.1-120
 120.1-315
 315.1-1000

圖
號
品
名

核
准

校
對

繪圖 日期
MASSLOAD
TSAI  JUNG CAST CO., LTD.

財榮壓鑄股份有限公司 FAX:886-4-26831149
TEL:886-4-26830880

更改者編號 日 期

 6.1-30

 167.5 

 1
37

.2
 

A

A

 6.5 

 7 

剖面圖 A-A

0.1
0.2
1.0
2.5
4.0

未指定 
角度公差        

0.1

0.2
0.3

1

2

材 質
熱處理
單位
比例

mm

未指定加工尺寸公差

尺寸範圍
6以下

  30.1-120
 120.1-315
 315.1-1000

圖
號
品
名

核
准

校
對

繪圖 日期
MASSLOAD
TSAI  JUNG CAST CO., LTD.

財榮壓鑄股份有限公司 FAX:886-4-26831149
TEL:886-4-26830880

更改者編號 日 期

 6.1-30

 4
 

 72.7 

 135° 

 29  170 

 1
37

.2
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1.0
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4.0

未指定 
角度公差        

0.1

0.2
0.3

1

2

材 質
熱處理

單位
比例

mm

未指定加工尺寸公差

尺寸範圍
6以下

  30.1-120
 120.1-315
 315.1-1000

圖
號
品
名

核
准

校
對

繪圖日期
MASSLOAD
TSAI  JUNG CAST CO., LTD.

財榮壓鑄股份有限公司FAX:886-4-26831149
TEL:886-4-26830880

更改者 編號日 期

 6.1-30

 4
 

 72.7 

 135° 

 29  170 

 1
37
.2
 

UMBB

UMBB
(0747590)

 

+
UMFP2

(0747610)

0.1

0.2
1.0
2.5

4.0

未指定 
角度公差        

0.1

0.2

0.3

1

2

材 質
熱處理
單位
比例

mm

未指定加工尺寸公差

尺寸範圍
6以下

  30.1-120
 120.1-315
 315.1-1000

圖
號
品
名

核
准

校
對

繪圖 日期
MASSLOAD
TSAI  JUNG CAST CO., LTD.

財榮壓鑄股份有限公司 FAX:886-4-26831149
TEL:886-4-26830880

更改者編號 日 期

 6.1-30

 166.437 

 1
50

.1
13
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95mm

166.437mm 150.113mm
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角度公差        
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0.2
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熱處理
單位
比例

mm

未指定加工尺寸公差

尺寸範圍
6以下

  30.1-120
 120.1-315
 315.1-1000

圖
號
品
名

核
准

校
對

繪圖 日期
MASSLOAD
TSAI  JUNG CAST CO., LTD.

財榮壓鑄股份有限公司 FAX:886-4-26831149
TEL:886-4-26830880

更改者編號 日 期

 6.1-30

 167.5 

 1
37

.2
 

A

A

 6.5 

 7 

剖面圖 A-A

PENDANT (ADJ. LENGTH)

VDM-IPMCA 
(0276270) 

Ceiling adaptor
 

OR

VDM-IPMGA 
(0291100) 

Girder adaptor 

VDM-2MP 
(0276240) 
2m pole 

If longer than 2m is required 
then 2nd VDM-2MP & VDM-C 
(0276250) coupler is required

+ +

VPP-IPMA 
(0472160) 

 

+

XPTZ-ADP
(0742860)

SWAN NECK

VDM-TMJB 
(0690320) 

with integral junction box

 

+
XPTZ-ADP
(0742860)

UMBB POLE MOUNT

UMBB-PMA 
(0766390)

PTZ


